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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (40kg) IELMINI OSCAR LB

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO SD

VE

TS

PL

CP

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CELLI MARCO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2  (40kg) MENCARONI SASHA TS

ARGIOLAS ANGELO SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO AB

EM

PM

UB

LZ

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

SCALI ROBERTO

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (40kg) BATTISTELLA FILIPPO FVG

GIUSTO BRUNO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO AB

CL

SD

VE

PL

VOLPIN GIORGIO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (40kg) DI GAETANO ALESSIO LZ

DI DATO CARMINE GS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UB RENZINI ALESSANDRO AB

EM

PM

CL

VE

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5  (42kg) FALCO VINCENZO CP

PETRONI ALESSIO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE AB

SD

AB

TS

EM

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

CELLI MARCO

GUIDA DIEGO

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (44kg) VITALE GAETANO SC

NOCERA FRANCESCO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO CP

PL

VE

LZ

CP

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

SCALI ROBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (44kg) PARISI LUIGI CP

MARSALA FORTUNATO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA CL

TS

UB

PM

AB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CELLI MARCO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

27:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (46kg) FONTO' THOMAS LG

PINTO FRANCESCO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BRIOCCIA ANGELO PL

AB

EM

LZ

UB

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

GUIDA DIEGO

SCALI ROBERTO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 9  (46kg) JAFEL OMAR LB

MONTENOTTE SIMONE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO AB

CP

PM

TS

CL

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (46kg) DI PIETRO MICHAEL LZ

FANTONE FLAVIO EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO SD

CP

UB

AB

PL

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11  (48kg) CALVARUSO SALVATORE SC

OSANA MATTIA SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB DI MARZIO PATRIZIO EM

PM

LZ

LZ

CP

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

SCALI ROBERTO

VALENTINO GAETANO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (48kg) BUONOCORE GAETANO CP

BELLI DENNIS GS

RED SC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE UB

AB

VE

CL

TS

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CELLI MARCO

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 13  (48kg) VIVIANI TIZIANO LZ

MATTEUCCI RICCARDO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO SD

PL

CP

CP

EM

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

GUIDA DIEGO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14  (50kg) CAMPION DAVIDE VE

DAIDONE NICOLAS SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CP

LZ

CL

TS

AB

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CELLI MARCO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15  (50kg) PERRONE DAVIDE LZ

MARCOCI MIHAI TS

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO PM

UB

AB

VE

EM

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 16  (50kg) NARDI GIUSEPPE SD

CAMPANELLI DOMENICO PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO CP

CP

LZ

TS

AB

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

SCALI ROBERTO

CELLI MARCO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 17  (52kg) CECCONI DAVIDE LZ

DOLI KEVIN VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO SD

PL

CL

AB

CP

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18  (52kg) CIANCIOTTI MARIO PL

BALZANO MICHAEL CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UB RENZINI ALESSANDRO VE

EM

PM

LZ

AB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

SCALI ROBERTO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19  (52kg) MARCU ALESIO EM

GLORIOSO SIMONE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CP

LZ

AB

TS

CL

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20  (52kg) MINCIONE ANGELO GS

GIUNGATO FRANCESCO CL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO SD

PM

VE

UB

AB

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21  (54kg) POTENZA OMAR SC

BURNAZI YLLI GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA PL

TS

CL

AB

UB

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 22  (54kg) CAPITANI ANDREA LZ

PASCAZIO DAVIDE PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BRIOCCIA ANGELO CP

AB

EM

PM

CP

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

GUIDA DIEGO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

TERLIZZI STEFANO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 23  (57kg) IELO SANTO CL

ABDIU ALBAN TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO LZ

LZ

VE

AB

UB

VALENTINO GAETANO

SCALI ROBERTO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

24 24  (57kg) VINOTTI DESYAN PM

DI SPAZIO FRANCESCO GS

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB DI MARZIO PATRIZIO CL

PL

TS

EM

SD

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

CELLI MARCO

GUIDA DIEGO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

25 25  (57kg) MATTA CRISTIAN SD

COMANDATORE ALESSANDRO LB

RED SC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO VE

PM

UB

LZ

CP

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

SCALI ROBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 26  (60kg) CAFARO ALESSANDRO SD

GRILLO DOMENICO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE AB

EM

AB

PL

CL

VOLPIN GIORGIO

GUIDA DIEGO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 27  (60kg) SAVARESE FRANCESCO GS

ETNA FRANCESCO TS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO SD

UB

VE

CL

EM

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

GUIDA DIEGO

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 28  (63kg) CANNALIRE GIUSEPPE PL

RUFINI ALESSIO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO CP

UB

PM

AB

TS

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

CELLI MARCO

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

29 29  (63kg) SAMARITANI STEEVEN EM

DI BARI MICHELE AB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ SCALI ROBERTO CP

LZ

PL

SD

UB

TERLIZZI STEFANO

VALENTINO GAETANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

30 30  (63kg) FERRARO CARMINE CP

MAIETTA CRISTIAN GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO AB

EM

VE

CL

AB

VOLPIN GIORGIO

GUIDA DIEGO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

DI MARZIO PATRIZIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 31  (66kg) ZANGHI' VINCENZO CL

MARIANI EDOARDO UB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LZ VALENTINO GAETANO CP

PM

LZ

CP

PL

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

SCALI ROBERTO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

30:27

29:28

28:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

32 32  (66kg) PACE EROS AB

FOIS TOMMASO LZ BLUE SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UB RENZINI ALESSANDRO SD

PL

CL

VE

TS

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

CELLI MARCO

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

33 33  (66kg) RESTAGNO LORENZO PM

FLORO NICOLA PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM GUIDA DIEGO AB

LZ

CP

CP

LZ

VOLPIN GIORGIO

VALENTINO GAETANO

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

TERLIZZI STEFANO

SCALI ROBERTO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

34 34  (70kg) MAZZOLI FRANCESCO EM

CAPUANO KEVIN SC

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE UB

PM

CL

SD

VE

RENZINI ALESSANDRO

MANMANA GIUSEPPE

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

BRIOCCIA ANGELO

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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